Equity dhare capital / total voting eapital of the TC before the said acqulation / sale Rs. 141,575,750]. (14,157,575 Equity hares of Rs. 10/- each)
Equity share capital total voting capital of the TCaer the said acquisition / sale Rs. 181,575,750/- (14,157,575 Bqulty Shares ofRs.10/- each)

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TCafter the said acqulsition/sale Rs. 181,575,750/- (14,157,575 Equity Shares ofRs.10/- each)
  * Details of PAC (Promoter & promoter Group) is attached herewith as Annexure,
() Digteg share/ voting capital means the total numberof shares inthe TC assuming fll conversion ofthe outstanding convertible securities warrants into equity shares ofthe TC,

SABOO-t

NARAYAN SABO UH Dats 11/Avg/2020
Signature ofthe acgurer/ ser / Authorised Signatory Place: Surat

Annexure to Disclosure under Requlation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations , 2014

Details of Shareholding of Promoters, Promoter Group and Person Acting in Concert as on 11/08/2020

si Name Shareholding before _| acquisition/Dispos Shareholding after
No. No. of Shares | % of share | No.of | %of | No.ofShares | % of share

holding | Shares | share holding
holding

1_ [Sitaram N. Saboo 550021 3.88 0 : 550021 3.88
2__|Narayan S. Saboo 1118824 7.90 0 - 1418821 7.90
3__|Naresh S. Saboo 268424 1.90 0 : 268424 1.90
4__|Manish N. Saboo 251414 1.78 0 : 251414 1.78

__5__|Sitaram Nandlal Saboo (HUF) 150000] 1.06 0 = 150000, 1.06
6 _ [Narayan Sitaram Saboo (HUF) 272866) 1.93| 26,039| 0.18 298905 2.14
7__|Madhu Narayan Saboo 783556 5.53 0 - 783556 5.53
8 _|Mohit N. Saboo 300811 2.42 0 e 300811 2.42
9 [Sonia N Saboo 200000 1.41 Ol = 200000 1.41
10 _|Ayushi Saboo 153000 1.08 0 2 153000) 1.08
11__|Mask Investments Ltd. 1502706 10.61 0 = 1502706 10.61

| 12_|Mohit Overseas Ltd. 1598622 11.29] 0 = 1598622 14.29
13__|Mohit Yams Ltd 2040609 14.41 0 = 2040609| 14.41

|_14_ [Mohit Exim Pvt. Ltd. 600000 4.24) 0 : 600000 4.24)
15 |Mohit Industries Limited 23073 0.16) 23073 0.16

Total = 9813923 69.32) 26,039| 0.18 9839962 69.50